P xporty

2° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Date/venue

3/2/24,11:30 AM

3/2/24,11:30 AM

3/2/24,12:10 PM

3/2/24,12:10 PM

3/2/24,12:50 PM

3/2/24,12:50 PM

Calendar: 4® Masculina /2

Home

Daniel Exposito
Joan Marc Sandoval

Israel Navarro Rodriguez
Joshua Banos

Antoni S. Garcia Marin
Marcal Villaescusa

Arnau Roselll
Jordi Marti

Daniel Exposito
Joan Marc Sandoval

Antoni S. Garcia Marin
Marcal Villaescusa

1/1

Result

6-9

2-9

8-9

9-5

5-9

Away team

Arnau Roselll
Jordi Marti

Antoni S. Garcia Marin
Margal Villaescusa

Daniel Exposito
Joan Marc Sandoval

Israel Navarro Rodriguez
Joshua Bafos

Israel Navarro Rodriguez
Joshua Bafos

Arnau Roselll
Jordi Marti
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